
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Nr. 
707 
260 
432 
981 
77 

532 
6 

768 
11 
72 

817 
_11 
109 
636 
52 

239 
34 

389 
43 

Namn 
Jerry Andersson 
Viktor Tengstedt 
Daniel Forss 
Mattias Lundgren 
Loke Norrby 
Mathias Blomquist 
Lucas Nylander 
Stefan andersson 
Simon Andersson 
Philip Wolmefelt 
Anna Eriksson 
Johan Gillemyr 
Ludvig Segerström 
Erik Ström 
Magnus Wallen 
Felicia Viklund 
Jesper Tersmeden 
Oskar Haak 
Guy Liogier 

Klubb 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 

Klass 
Klubb 
Klubb 
Klubb 
Klubb 
Klubb 
Klubb 
Klubb 
Klubb 
Klubb 
Klubb 
Klubb 
Klubb 
Klubb 
Klubb 
Klubb 
Klubb 
Klubb 
Klubb 
Klubb 

Totala poäng 
2 
4 
7 

10 
11 
12 
13 
16 
19 
22 
23 
27 
28 
28 
29 
30 
31 
33 
35 

R1.  
1 
2 
4 
5 
3 
6 
9 
7 
8 

15 
10 
12 
18 
14 
13 
11 
19 
16 
17 

R2.  
1 
2 
3 
5 
8 
6 
4 
9 

11 
7 

13 
15 
10 
14 
16 
19 
12 
17 
18 

Skrivet: 2022-09-10 15:24:57 

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning: Ove Ekengren 

Tävlingsledning: Fredrik Segerström 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Arlanda MC 

KM 2022 
Klubb+Open 

Totalt Klubb 

Arlanda MC 1,550 Km 

Arlanda MC
KM 2022


